YouGov Survey Results YOU

What the world thinks
Sample Size: 1650
Fieldwork: 17th - 18th November 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total |Con| Lab Lib UKIP| Con | Lab Lib Male | Female [18-24| 25-39 [ 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London Rest of Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample| 1650 |405]|494| 140|146 |505| 415 | 337 [ 800 | 850 |196| 417 | 564 [ 472 | 941 | 710 | 211 536 353 406 144
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about global warming and climate
change, which of these statements comes
closest to your view?
| believe we are seeing the effects of man-made
climate change in recent extreme weather events 38 27 50 47 25|25 45 49 | 36 39 43 38 40 33| 40 35 45 39 35 36 36
| don't think we can say whether or not we are

seeing the effects of man-made climate change in

recent extreme weather 39 51 36 38 42|50 36 38 | 40 38 33 34 40 46| 37 42 32 40 42 39 40
| don't think recent extreme weather events are
connected to a changing climate 13 17 9 7 25|20 10 7 14 12 6 11 14 15| 12 13 10 13 11 16 10
None of these 2 3 1 0 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 1
Don't know 8 3 5 8 6 3 8 6 8 8 15 14 4 5 8 8 10 7 7 7 14

yougov.co.uk
© 2013 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved


yougov.co.uk

	RESULTS

